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Poules, tour no 1,   page 1/4

Poule no 1    0:00
Arbitre : DOUBA                                                         

V/M indice TD rang
 ILLE Ondrej SLOVAKIA 3 1 V V V V  4/6 3 24 3  
 HERBERN Stian NORWAY V4 3 V V V V  5/6 12 27 2  
 IMRE Geza HUNGARY V V V V V V  6/6 23 30 1  
 SODOMKA JUN. MOPE PRAHA 2 1 0 V 1 2  1/6 -18 11 7  
 SOKOL Vratislav CES.TE. 4 0 0 4 0 V  1/6 -14 13 6  
 CUPR Michal LITOM. 4 4 2 V V V  3/6 7 25 4  
 ROBL Troels DENMARK 2 2 1 V 2 2  1/6 -13 14 5  

Poule no 2    0:00
Arbitre : DOUBOVÁ          Dan                                          

V/M indice TD rang
 COUFAL Martin BELA P.B. V 0 0 2 4 1  1/6 -16 12 7  
 JILEK Jaroslav PLZEN 3 V 1 3 3 0  1/6 -14 15 6  
 KOLARIC Jovan SERBIA V 4 0 1 V 1  2/6 -7 16 4  
 BERAN Jiri SC PRAHA V V V V V 2  5/6 19 27 1  
 NYCZ Mateisz POLAND V V V 1 V V  5/6 10 26 3  
 KAPRAL Martin SLOVAKIA V V 3 2 1 3  2/6 -8 19 5  
 SEIDL Julian DEJVICE V V V V4 4 V  5/6 16 28 2  

Poule no 3    0:00
Arbitre : DOUBOVÁ          Dom                                          

V/M indice TD rang
 FARMER Alexand SLOVAKIA V 3 V V V V  5/6 13 28 1  
 MILIC Marko SERBIA 1 4 V V V V  4/6 4 25 3  
 KARASEK Libor UH.HRAD. V V V 4 3 V  4/6 4 27 2  
 TYLECEK Libor EKONOM 3 2 4 V 2 2  1/6 -10 18 7  
 TRCKA Roman D.OLOMOUC 1 2 V 3 4 4  1/6 -10 19 6  
 PRIINITIS Sten ESTONIA 2 3 V V V V4  4/6 2 24 4  
 LAHTINEN Alexa FINLAND 3 4 2 V V 3  2/6 -3 22 5  

Poule no 4    0:00
Arbitre : AMBROŽ                                                        

V/M indice TD rang
 SOMFAI Paeer HUNGARY V3 2 V V V 4  4/6 11 24 2  
 KOVARIK Tomas USK 2 V V 2 V 3  3/6 5 22 4  
 SVOBODA Tomas USK V 2 4 3 3 4  1/6 -6 21 6  
 VAJDA Radim ASPV ZLÍN 0 0 V 0 2 1  1/6 -21 8 7  
 MATIC Ivan CROATIA 0 V V V V 1  4/6 4 21 3  
 HRUDKA Bohumi D.PRAHA 1 2 V V 2 2  2/6 -8 17 5  
 JORGENSEN Patri DENMARK V V V V V V  6/6 15 30 1  

Poule no 5    0:00
Arbitre : KAIL                                                          

V/M indice TD rang
 GIANNETTI Giuli D.PRAHA V 4 1 V 3 3  2/6 -4 21 5  
 HABARTA Ondrej UH.HRAD. 4 1 1 4 4 V  1/6 -9 19 6  
 VON DER OSTE DENMARK V V 2 4 V V  4/6 9 26 2  
 ARKOSI Bartalan ROMANIA V V V V V V  6/6 19 30 1  
 FABER Marcel LIBER. 1 V V 4 2 V  3/6 -3 22 4  
 VUJTECH Jakub USK V V 1 2 V V  4/6 1 23 3  
 SVECHOTA Ondr D.PRAHA V 3 1 1 2 3  1/6 -13 15 7  
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Poule no 6    0:00
V/M indice TD rang

 FRAJBIS Jan D.PRAHA 1 3 V 3 3 2  1/6 -10 17 6  
 COUFAL Tomas D.OLOMOUC V 2 V V 3 4  3/6 3 24 3  
 POP Adrian ROMANIA V V V V2 V V  6/6 18 27 1  
 DOWNES Adam SWEDEN 2 1 1 V 3 2  1/6 -15 14 7  
 CIMLER Cestmir BOHEMIANS V 4 0 4 2 V  2/6 -3 20 5  
 SEBESTA Marek SC PRAHA V V 1 V V V  5/6 6 26 2  
 EGERTZ Oskar SWEDEN V V 2 V 3 4  3/6 1 24 4  

Poule no 7    0:00
Arbitre : PAVLÍÈEK                                                      

V/M indice TD rang
 BIENENFELD Jak CROATIA 2 V 4 0 4 V  2/6 -4 20 5  
 AMBROZ Jakub USK V V V 0 V V  5/6 13 25 1  
 BODO Jiri LITOM. 2 2 V 0 2 3  1/6 -15 14 7  
 PAPAYIANNIS Y CYPRUS V 2 4 V V 3  3/6 -2 24 4  
 REDLI Andras HUNGARY V3 V1 V 4 V 4  4/6 11 22 2  
 VIKA Petr D.OLOMOUC V 1 V 3 1 0  2/6 -11 15 6  
 MOTALIK Libor D.OLOMOUC 4 4 V V V V  4/6 8 28 3  

Poule no 8    0:00
Arbitre : JAMBOR                                                        

V/M indice TD rang
 PADAR Tamas HUNGARY V V V V V V  6/6 19 30 1  
 SNOPEK Miroslav UH.HRAD. 1 V 1 V 4 2  2/6 -6 18 5  
 KINDL David D.PRAHA 2 2 V V V V  4/6 5 24 3  
 LUND Jonas NORWAY 3 V 4 V V V  4/6 12 27 2  
 YIANNAKI Const CYPRUS 1 2 2 2 0 V  1/6 -16 12 6  
 SOCHOR Frantise USK 3 V 1 2 V V  3/6 2 21 4  
 PAPAGEORGIU CYPRUS 1 V 2 0 3 0  1/6 -16 11 7  

Poule no 9    0:00
V/M indice TD rang

 KUF Jan D.PRAHA V 3 2 V V 2  3/6 3 22 4  
 PRYL Dobromil VRSOV. 2 0 2 3 V 2  1/6 -13 14 6  
 MORKUNAS Eval LITHUANIA V V 1 V V 3  4/6 8 24 3  
 BUDAI Daniel HUNGARY V4 V V V V V  6/6 20 29 1  
 REZNICEK Stepa K.VARY 0 V4 2 0 V 1  2/6 -13 12 5  
 ZUBÍK Stanislav ZIDENICE 3 3 1 1 2 1  0/6 -19 11 7  
 DOBREV Dyan BULGARIA V V V 3 V V  5/6 14 28 2  

Poule no 10    0:00
V/M indice TD rang

 LNENICKA Petr BRNO 3 3 2 1 2 4  0/6 -14 15 7  
 KOSC Ivan SLOVAKIA V4 4 V 2 3 V  3/6 -1 23 4  
 KRUPAR Petr K.VARY V V V 2 2 V  4/6 1 24 3  
 HOYER Martin SC PRAHA V 4 4 2 V 2  2/6 -4 22 5  
 AMBROZ Matyas USK V V V V V V  6/6 18 30 1  
 BURNSIDE David IRELAND V V V 4 3 V  4/6 10 27 2  
 STOJANOVIC Fili SERBIA V 2 2 V 2 0  2/6 -10 16 6  
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Poule no 11    0:00
Arbitre : HRUDKA                                                        

V/M indice TD rang
 ZOCHR Ladislav UH.HRAD. 4 1 1 4 3 3  0/6 -14 16 7  
 FLYNN Colm IRELAND V 0 2 0 V 1  2/6 -14 13 6  
 JEFREMENKO M LATVIA V V V V V 0  5/6 15 25 2  
 ROSLANDER Kas FINLAND V V 2 4 V 4  3/6 3 25 3  
 JERABEK Petr UH.HRAD. V V 2 V 4 4  3/6 2 25 4  
 KOURIL Jan UH.HRAD. V 3 4 4 V 3  2/6 -3 24 5  
 PONOMARENKO UKRAINE V V V1 V V V  6/6 11 26 1  

Poule no 12    0:00
Arbitre : KOVAØÍK                                                       

V/M indice TD rang
 BOREYKO Denis UKRAINE 2 V V V 4 V  4/6 6 26 3  
 FENWICK Andre IRELAND V V V V 4 V  5/6 17 29 1  
 VUJTECH Jan USK 2 0 4 3 0 3  0/6 -18 12 7  
 VLADIK Radim BRNO 4 1 V V 0 2  2/6 -11 17 6  
 JORGENSEN Phili DENMARK 3 0 V 4 V 4  2/6 -6 21 5  
 HERDA Jan USK V V V V 4 V  5/6 12 29 2  
 AAGENAES Haak NORWAY 1 4 V V V 4  3/6 0 24 4  

Poule no 13    0:00
Arbitre : MIKIÈ                                                         

V/M indice TD rang
 ROD Daniel PORTUGAL 2 3 2 3 4 3  0/6 -11 17 7  
 RIHACEK Jakub UH.HRAD. V 4 2 2 V V  3/6 -1 23 5  
 KRAJSA Tomas LITOM. V4 V 1 1 2 2  2/6 -12 15 6  
 EGELUND Alexan DENMARK V4 V V 4 V 2  4/6 6 25 2  
 SZENYI Peter HUNGARY V V V V V V  6/6 16 30 1  
 JAMBOR Stanisla K.VARY V 4 V 4 3 V  3/6 1 26 3  
 KLSAK Adam K.VARY V 3 V V 1 4  3/6 1 23 4  

Poule no 14    0:00
Arbitre : DOUBA                                                         

V/M indice TD rang
 LOVRIC Ivan CROATIA 3 V V V V 1  4/6 2 24 4  
 KNAP Ladislav LIBER. V V V 3 V 2  4/6 5 25 3  
 DITRICH Jan UH.HRAD. 4 2 V 3 3 V  2/6 -4 22 5  
 VALKOVIC Marti SC PRAHA 1 3 2 V 3 3  1/6 -10 17 7  
 MARKUSEK Ivan SLOVAKIA 3 V V 2 3 2  2/6 -6 20 6  
 BOYADZIEV Kris BULGARIA 4 2 V V V V  4/6 6 26 2  
 PITRA Pavel SC PRAHA V V 4 V V 1  4/6 7 25 1  

Poule no 15    0:00
Arbitre : KRUPAØ                                                        

V/M indice TD rang
 KASPAR Daniel D.PRAHA 3 1 4 V 3 V4  2/6 -7 20 5  
 SZCZECINSKI Pi POLAND V 4 1 V V2 V  4/6 4 22 3  
 JONSSON Andrea SWEDEN V V V V V V  6/6 14 30 1  
 NIKOLIC Danilo SERBIA V V 4 V 2 V  4/6 11 26 2  
 SKROVNY Petr PLZEN 4 1 1 1 3 4  0/6 -16 14 7  
 STOEV Martin BULGARIA V 1 3 V3 V V  4/6 3 22 4  
 ANDERLE Petr USK 3 3 3 1 V 4  1/6 -9 19 6  
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Poule no 16    0:00
Arbitre : KOSC                                                          

V/M indice TD rang
 MC CONNELL O IRELAND 2 1 4 V V 0  2/6 -7 17 5  
 GUJINOVIC Luka CROATIA V 3 3 V V 4  3/6 6 25 4  
 MARINOV Kiril BULGARIA V V 3 V V 4  4/6 10 27 3  
 SPATENKA Marti D.OLOMOUC V V V V V 4  5/6 9 29 2  
 KUBIŠ Petr CSK RIEGEL 2 1 0 2 3 1  0/6 -21 9 7  
 GOLIS Mateusz POLAND 4 1 3 3 V 4  1/6 -8 20 6  
 KORTYANU Cos ROMANIA V3 V V V V V  6/6 11 28 1  

Poule no 17    0:00
Arbitre : SOCHOR                                                        

V/M indice TD rang
 HAVLICEK Vojte FST 2 4 2 V 2  1/5 -6 15 5  
 CAPEK Martin SC PRAHA V V 2 V V  4/5 11 22 2  
 ROD Max PORTUGAL V 1 3 V 4  2/5 -1 18 4  
 COUFAL Zdenek SC PRAHA V V V V V  5/5 13 25 1  
 JONUSAS Donata LITHUANIA 1 1 0 2 3  0/5 -18 7 6  
 KAIZER Michal SC PRAHA V 2 V 3 V  3/5 1 20 3  

Poule no 18    0:00
Arbitre : PAVLÍÈEK                                                      

V/M indice TD rang
 VUORINEN Niko FINLAND V V V V V  5/5 14 25 1  
 JURKA Tomas D.OLOMOUC 3 V 1 V V  3/5 0 19 3  
 IVANCO Alexandr USK 3 2 3 V V  2/5 0 18 4  
 COLLING Michel LUXEMBOURG 1 V V V V  4/5 10 21 2  
 STALMAKOV Jav LITHUANIA 3 4 1 1 V  1/5 -9 14 5  
 WOLD Marius NORWAY 1 3 2 1 3  0/5 -15 10 6  
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 1 IMRE Geza  

 128  

 65 KLSAK Adam  

 64 EGERTZ Oskar     15/10

 33 MARINOV Kiril  

 96 SVOBODA Tomas     15/10

 97   

 32 BURNSIDE David  

 17 JEFREMENKO M  

 112  

 81 MARKUSEK Ivan  

 48 STOEV Martin     15/9

 49 LOVRIC Ivan  

 80 JORGENSEN Phili     15/10

 113  

 16 SEIDL Julian  

 9 JONSSON Andrea  

 120  

 73 KOURIL Jan  

 56 GUJINOVIC Luka     15/9

 41 KNAP Ladislav  

 88 STOJANOVIC Fili     15/11

 105  

 24 SPATENKA Marti  

 25 SEBESTA Marek  

 104  

 89 VLADIK Radim  

 40 EGELUND Alexan     15/8

 57 KOVARIK Tomas  

 72 ROD Max     15/14

 121  

 8 JORGENSEN Patri  

IMRE Geza

EGERTZ Oskar
   15/6

MARINOV Kiril

BURNSIDE David
   15/10

JEFREMENKO M

STOEV Martin
   15/9

LOVRIC Ivan

SEIDL Julian
   15/11

JONSSON Andrea

GUJINOVIC Luka
   15/13

STOJANOVIC Fili

SPATENKA Marti
   15/7

SEBESTA Marek

EGELUND Alexan
   15/14

ROD Max

JORGENSEN Patri
   15/7

IMRE Geza

MARINOV Kiril

   15/6

JEFREMENKO M

SEIDL Julian

   15/8

JONSSON Andrea

SPATENKA Marti

   15/7

EGELUND Alexan

JORGENSEN Patri

   15/9

IMRE Geza

SEIDL Julian

SPATENKA Marti

JORGENSEN Patri
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 5 AMBROZ Matyas  

 124  

 69 PAPAYIANNIS Y  

 60 KUF Jan     15/12

 37 PITRA Pavel  

 92 REZNICEK Stepa     15/8

 101  

 28 LUND Jonas  

 21 HERDA Jan  

 108  

 85 KOLARIC Jovan  

 44 MILIC Marko     15/13

 53 KAIZER Michal  

 76 DITRICH Jan     15/11

 117  

 12 KORTYANU Cos  

 13 PONOMARENKO  

 116  

 77 HOYER Martin  

 52 VUJTECH Jakub     15/11

 45 SZCZECINSKI Pi  

 84 MC CONNELL O     15/5

 109  

 20 AMBROZ Jakub  

 29 NIKOLIC Danilo  

 100  

 93 FLYNN Colm  

 36 MORKUNAS Eval     15/12

 61 JERABEK Petr  

 68 KOSC Ivan     15/13

 125  

 4 ARKOSI Bartalan  

AMBROZ Matyas

KUF Jan
   15/6

PITRA Pavel

LUND Jonas
   15/9

HERDA Jan

KOLARIC Jovan
   15/3

DITRICH Jan

KORTYANU Cos
   15/10

PONOMARENKO

VUJTECH Jakub
   15/9

SZCZECINSKI Pi

AMBROZ Jakub
   15/11

NIKOLIC Danilo

FLYNN Colm
   15/6

KOSC Ivan

ARKOSI Bartalan
   15/13

AMBROZ Matyas

PITRA Pavel

   15/13

HERDA Jan

KORTYANU Cos

   15/5

PONOMARENKO

AMBROZ Jakub

   12/9

NIKOLIC Danilo

ARKOSI Bartalan

   15/14

PITRA Pavel

KORTYANU Cos

AMBROZ Jakub

ARKOSI Bartalan
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 3 PADAR Tamas  

 126  

 67 RIHACEK Jakub  

 62 SOCHOR Frantise     15/9

 35 MOTALIK Libor  

 94 HAVLICEK Vojte     15/10

 99   

 30 SOMFAI Paeer  

 19 FARMER Alexand  

 110  

 83 KASPAR Daniel  

 46 MATIC Ivan     15/14

 51 KRUPAR Petr  

 78 GIANNETTI Giuli     15/8

 115  

 14 BERAN Jiri  

 11 COUFAL Zdenek  

 118  

 75 CIMLER Cestmir  

 54 JURKA Tomas     15/13

 43 KARASEK Libor  

 86 KAPRAL Martin     15/14

 107  

 22 HERBERN Stian  

 27 COLLING Michel  

 102  

 91 KRAJSA Tomas  

 38 BOREYKO Denis     15/13

 59 COUFAL Tomas  

 70 FABER Marcel     15/7

 123  

 6 POP Adrian  

PADAR Tamas

SOCHOR Frantise
   15/9

HAVLICEK Vojte

SOMFAI Paeer
   15/9

FARMER Alexand

KASPAR Daniel
   15/10

KRUPAR Petr

BERAN Jiri
   15/6

COUFAL Zdenek

JURKA Tomas
   15/6

KARASEK Libor

HERBERN Stian
   15/11

COLLING Michel

BOREYKO Denis
   15/5

COUFAL Tomas

POP Adrian
   15/9

PADAR Tamas

SOMFAI Paeer

   15/12

KASPAR Daniel

BERAN Jiri

   15/1

COUFAL Zdenek

HERBERN Stian

   15/14

COLLING Michel

POP Adrian

   15/12

SOMFAI Paeer

BERAN Jiri

COUFAL Zdenek

POP Adrian
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 7 SZENYI Peter  

 122  

 71 IVANCO Alexandr  

 58 ROSLANDER Kas     15/8

 39 BOYADZIEV Kris  

 90 VIKA Petr     15/6

 103  

 26 CAPEK Martin  

 23 NYCZ Mateisz  

 106  

 87 HRUDKA Bohumi  

 42 KINDL David     15/14

 55 CUPR Michal  

 74 LAHTINEN Alexa     15/14

 119  

 10 VUORINEN Niko  

 15 FENWICK Andre  

 114  

 79 BIENENFELD Jak  

 50 PRIINITIS Sten     15/6

 47 ILLE Ondrej  

 82 SNOPEK Miroslav     15/9

 111  

 18 DOBREV Dyan  

 31 REDLI Andras  

 98   

 95 STALMAKOV Jav  

 34 VON DER OSTE     15/5

 63 JAMBOR Stanisla  

 66 AAGENAES Haak     15/7

 127  

 2 BUDAI Daniel  

SZENYI Peter

ROSLANDER Kas
   12/9

BOYADZIEV Kris

CAPEK Martin
   15/10

NYCZ Mateisz

HRUDKA Bohumi
   15/7

CUPR Michal

VUORINEN Niko
   15/14

FENWICK Andre

PRIINITIS Sten
   15/12

SNOPEK Miroslav

DOBREV Dyan
   15/9

REDLI Andras

VON DER OSTE
   14/12

AAGENAES Haak

BUDAI Daniel
   15/9

SZENYI Peter

CAPEK Martin

   15/10

NYCZ Mateisz

VUORINEN Niko

   15/14

PRIINITIS Sten

DOBREV Dyan

   15/6

VON DER OSTE

BUDAI Daniel

   15/11

CAPEK Martin

VUORINEN Niko

PRIINITIS Sten

VON DER OSTE
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Tableau de 16

 1 IMRE Geza  

 16 SEIDL Julian     15/14

 9 SPATENKA Marti  

 8 JORGENSEN Patri     15/14

 5 PITRA Pavel  

 12 KORTYANU Cos     15/14

 13 AMBROZ Jakub  

 4 ARKOSI Bartalan     15/7

 3 SOMFAI Paeer  

 14 BERAN Jiri     15/8

 11 COUFAL Zdenek  

 6 POP Adrian     15/13

 7 CAPEK Martin  

 10 VUORINEN Niko     15/11

 15 PRIINITIS Sten  

 2 VON DER OSTE     15/11

IMRE Geza

JORGENSEN Patri
   15/5

KORTYANU Cos

AMBROZ Jakub
   15/11

BERAN Jiri

COUFAL Zdenek
   15/12

CAPEK Martin

PRIINITIS Sten
   15/14

IMRE Geza

AMBROZ Jakub

   15/8

COUFAL Zdenek

CAPEK Martin

   15/8

IMRE Geza

COUFAL Zdenek

   15/12
IMRE Geza
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rang nom prénom club

 1 IMRE Geza HUNGARY  
 2 COUFAL Zdenek SC PRAHA  
 3 AMBROZ Jakub USK  
 3 CAPEK Martin SC PRAHA  
 5 JORGENSEN Patrik DENMARK  
 6 KORTYANU Cosmin ROMANIA  
 7 BERAN Jiri SC PRAHA  
 8 PRIINITIS Sten ESTONIA  
 9 ARKOSI Bartalan ROMANIA  
 10 POP Adrian ROMANIA  
 11 VUORINEN Niko FINLAND  
 12 SEIDL Julian DEJVICE  
 13 SPATENKA Martin D.OLOMOUC  
 14 SOMFAI Paeer HUNGARY  
 15 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DENMARK  
 16 PITRA Pavel SC PRAHA  
 17 BUDAI Daniel HUNGARY  
 18 PADAR Tamas HUNGARY  
 19 AMBROZ Matyas USK  
 20 SZENYI Peter HUNGARY  
 21 JONSSON Andreas SWEDEN  
 22 PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKRAINE  
 23 JEFREMENKO Mihails LATVIA  
 24 DOBREV Dyan BULGARIA  
 25 HERDA Jan USK  
 26 HERBERN Stian NORWAY  
 27 NYCZ Mateisz POLAND  
 28 COLLING Michel LUXEMBOURG  
 29 NIKOLIC Danilo SERBIA  
 30 MARINOV Kiril BULGARIA  
 31 EGELUND Alexander DENMARK  
 32 KASPAR Daniel D.PRAHA  
 33 FENWICK Andrew IRELAND  
 34 FARMER Alexander SLOVAKIA  
 35 SEBESTA Marek SC PRAHA  
 36 LUND Jonas NORWAY  
 37 REDLI Andras HUNGARY  
 38 BURNSIDE David IRELAND  
 39 BOREYKO Denis UKRAINE  
 39 BOYADZIEV Kristian BULGARIA  
 41 KARASEK Libor UH.HRAD.  
 42 SZCZECINSKI Piotr POLAND  
 43 STOEV Martin BULGARIA  
 44 LOVRIC Ivan CROATIA  
 45 KRUPAR Petr K.VARY  
 46 VUJTECH Jakub USK  
 47 JURKA Tomas D.OLOMOUC  
 48 CUPR Michal LITOM.  
 49 GUJINOVIC Luka CROATIA  
 50 ROSLANDER Kasper FINLAND  
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 51 COUFAL Tomas D.OLOMOUC  
 52 KUF Jan D.PRAHA  
 53 SOCHOR Frantisek USK  
 54 EGERTZ Oskar SWEDEN  
 55 AAGENAES Haakon NORWAY  
 56 KOSC Ivan SLOVAKIA  
 57 ROD Max PORTUGAL  
 58 DITRICH Jan UH.HRAD.  
 59 SNOPEK Miroslav UH.HRAD.  
 60 KOLARIC Jovan SERBIA  
 61 HRUDKA Bohumil D.PRAHA  
 62 STOJANOVIC Filip SERBIA  
 63 FLYNN Colm IRELAND  
 64 HAVLICEK Vojtech FST  
 65 MOTALIK Libor D.OLOMOUC  
 66 MORKUNAS Evaldas LITHUANIA  
 67 KNAP Ladislav LIBER.  
 68 KINDL David D.PRAHA  
 69 MILIC Marko SERBIA  
 70 MATIC Ivan CROATIA  
 71 ILLE Ondrej SLOVAKIA  
 72 KAIZER Michal SC PRAHA  
 73 KOVARIK Tomas USK  
 74 JERABEK Petr UH.HRAD.  
 75 JAMBOR Stanislav K.VARY  
 76 KLSAK Adam K.VARY  
 77 RIHACEK Jakub UH.HRAD.  
 78 PAPAYIANNIS Yiannis CYPRUS  
 79 FABER Marcel LIBER.  
 80 IVANCO Alexandr USK  
 81 KOURIL Jan UH.HRAD.  
 82 LAHTINEN Alexander FINLAND  
 83 CIMLER Cestmir BOHEMIANS  
 84 HOYER Martin SC PRAHA  
 85 GIANNETTI Giuliano D.PRAHA  
 86 BIENENFELD Jaka CROATIA  
 87 JORGENSEN Philippe DENMARK  
 88 MARKUSEK Ivan SLOVAKIA  
 89 MC CONNELL Owen IRELAND  
 90 KAPRAL Martin SLOVAKIA  
 91 VLADIK Radim BRNO  
 92 VIKA Petr D.OLOMOUC  
 93 KRAJSA Tomas LITOM.  
 94 REZNICEK Stepan K.VARY  
 95 STALMAKOV Javgenij LITHUANIA  
 96 SVOBODA Tomas USK  

 97 GOLIS Mateusz POLAND  
 98 ANDERLE Petr USK  
 98 HABARTA Ondrej UH.HRAD.  
 100 TRCKA Roman D.OLOMOUC  
 101 TYLECEK Libor EKONOM  
 102 FRAJBIS Jan D.PRAHA  
 102 VALKOVIC Martin SC PRAHA  



Cena mìsta Uherské Hradištì 2010
Classement général (ordre des rangs),   page 3/3

rang nom prénom club

 104 SVECHOTA Ondrej D.PRAHA  
 105 PRYL Dobromil VRSOV.  
 105 ROBL Troels DENMARK  
 107 JILEK Jaroslav PLZEN  
 108 SOKOL Vratislav CES.TE.  
 109 BODO Jiri LITOM.  
 109 DOWNES Adam SWEDEN  
 111 COUFAL Martin BELA P.B.  
 111 YIANNAKI Constantinos CYPRUS  
 113 PAPAGEORGIU CHARLAMPOS CYPRUS  
 114 SODOMKA JUN. Waltr MOPE PRAHA  
 115 VAJDA Radim ASPV ZLÍN  
 116 ROD Daniel PORTUGAL  
 117 ZOCHR Ladislav UH.HRAD.  
 118 LNENICKA Petr BRNO  
 119 WOLD Marius NORWAY  
 120 SKROVNY Petr PLZEN  
 121 VUJTECH Jan USK  
 122 JONUSAS Donatas LITHUANIA  
 123 ZUBÍK Stanislav ZIDENICE  
 124 KUBIŠ Petr CSK RIEGEL  


